www.bismon.com Designed for Fiber optic cable specialist
Data Sheet
(ADSS) All-Dielectric Self Supporting cables
B
IS
M
O
N

Mechanical and Environmental Requirements
Torsion Test TIA/EIA-455-58A or IEC-60794-1-E7
Tensile Performance Test IEC-60794-1E1A
Impact Test TIA/EIA-455-25B or IEC-60794-1-E7
Repeated Bending Test TIA/EIA-455-104A or IEC-60794-1-E6
Compression Test TIA/EIA-455-41A or IEC-60794-1-E3
Cable bending Test IEC-60794-1-E-11B
Water Penetration Test TIA/EIA-455-82B
Temperature Cycling Test TIA/EIA-455-3A or IEC-60794-1-F1
(ADSS) All-Dielectric Self Supporting cables
Description
Part Number
Single-mode Multi-mode
 9/125um (G.652.D)  62.5/125um(OM1) 50/125um(OM2) 50/125um(OM3)
6 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS06SM9 BMADSS06MM6 BMADSS06MM5 BMADSS06MM5OM3
12 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS12SM9 BMADSS12MM6 BMADSS12MM5 BMADSS12MM5OM3
24 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS24SM9 BMADSS24MM6 BMADSS24MM5 BMADSS24MM5OM3
36 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS36SM9 BMADSS36MM6 BMADSS36MM5 BMADSS36MM5OM3
48 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS48SM9 BMADSS48MM6 BMADSS48MM5 BMADSS48MM5OM3
60 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS60SM9 BMADSS60MM6 BMADSS60MM5 BMADSS60MM5OM3
72 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS72SM9 BMADSS72MM6 BMADSS72MM5 BMADSS72MM5OM3
96 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS96SM9 BMADSS96MM6 BMADSS96MM5 BMADSS96MM5OM3
120 Core ADSS, Loose tube, Single Jacket BMADSS120SM9 BMADSS120MM6 BMADSS120MM5 BMADSS120MM5OM3
ORDER INFORMATION